
8.27 "The | In Red":Magda Kun with Edmundo Ros
and his Rhumba Band (BBC
programme )
8.41 "Surfeit of Lampreys:
» Preparation for Poverty"
8.55 Novelty Orchestra,
"Concha Nacar"
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Evening Prayer
9.39 Savoy Hotel Orpheans,
Savoy Cavalcade
9.84 "The Lady of the Heather,"
. from the novel by Will Lawson
10. 0 Bob Crosby Show (U.S.A.
programine )
10.30 Harry James Show (U.S.A.
programme)
10.45 Dance music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN
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5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7.0 After dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC: Con-
cert by New York Symphony
Orchestra, conducted by George
SzellSeventh Symphony (Beet-
hoven), "Stars and Stripes For-ever" (Sousa)
*"Moldau"’ (Smetana)
(U.S.A, programme)
8.51 Joseph Schmidt (tenor),
and Michael Bohnen (baritone),
"One I- Know Who Has Money
Galore" ("The Bartered Bride’’)
(Smetana)
9. 0 New York Symphony Or-
chestra, Overture, ‘"‘Tanghauser"
(Wagner) ]9.12 Mischa Levitskif (pian-
ist), Organ Prelude and Fugue
in A Minor (Bach-Liszt)
9.20 Mareel Journet (bass)
9.24 State Opera Orchestra,
"Kamarinskaya"’ (Fantasie on
Two Russian Folk Songs)
(Glinka)
9.30 Excerpts from opera and
classical music
40, 0 At Close of Day
10.30 Close down

"ay INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
72. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.45 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Educational session
5. 0 Children’s session: "Once
Upon a Time"
6.46 Tunes of the Day
6. 0 "Science Lifts the Veil’:
X-Ray Adventures Among the
Fibres, by Dr. W. T. Astbury
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical programme
6.45 Famous Women: Lady
Jane Grey

7.0 After dinner music
7.15 "Memories of Scotland:
Customs and Games of Scot-
land," talk by Rev. Hugh
Graham
7.30 Jack Feeney (Irish tenor)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 "Baffles’’
8.26 Interlude
8.32 Music of the Theatre:
"The Fantastic Toyshop" Bal-let and ‘Les Sylphides’’ Ballet
8.57 Station notices :

9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Evening Prayer
9.30 Musical Interlude
9.33 Vocal Groups in Swing
10. 3 Close down

41422 [D) DUNEDIN: 1010 ke. 297 m.

6. Op.m. Recordings
7. O The Smile Family8.30 Jazz News Flash9.0 Mid-week Function
10. O Records at Random
10.45 Close down

Wednesday. May 3l
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
945 The Friendly Road (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Miss Portia Intervenes
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.16 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.30 1Z8 Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor's Daughter
2.165 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
1 aw4.35 ealth and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. O The Junior Quizz
6. 0 The Lone anger Rides
Again!615 London News |

6.30 Time Out with Ted Steele
7. 0 Those Who Serve: The
Merchant Navy
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea and
8. 5 War Correspondent: Te-
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Josephine, Empress’ of
France
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Behind the Microphone10.15 National Barn Dance
41. 0 London News

|2ZB ase em.
0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. , London News
O Health talk
QO Aunt Daisy45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
m
QO dudy and Jane
-15 Dangerous Journey0 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Variety11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Romance of Music
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 Musical programme4.30 Health and Beauty session5. O The Junior Quizz6. 0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.15 London News
6.30 Bachelor’s Children
7. 0 Those Who Serve: Colonei
Geibel
7.15 The Green Hornet7.30 Commando Story7.45 Nightcap Yarns8.5 War Correspondent: TheLast to Leave
8.20 Easy Aces©.45 Memories of the Old
Drawing Room9.0 Their Finest Hour10.0 The

_
Listeners’ Requestsession

11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections. (UncleTom :

10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister |11. 0 Music for Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)12. 0 Lunchtime Fare12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
3.30 Off the Beaten Track
(Teddy Grundy)4.30 ealth and Beauty session
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 The Lone anger Rides
apint6.1 ondon News
6.30 Gems from the Opera
7. 0 Those Who Serve: Lenin-
grad
7.15 The Green Hornet

7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Josephine, Empress of
France8.5 War Correspondent: The
Magnificent Blunder
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.30 The Sammy Kaye Show11. 0 London News

47B DUNEDIN
1310k.c. 229m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45.a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Film Forum
40.30 Famous Diamonds: I Shall
Have the Diamond
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter
412. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.145&1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Looking Backwards
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session

ccareal3. Those Happy Gilmans
4.15 Health and Beauty session
4.45 The Children’s session
4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?
5. O The Junior Quizz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Miss Portia Intervenes
7. 0 Those Who Serve: Men cf
Malta
7.15 An Affair in the Balkans
(Part 2)
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Places in the News8.5 War Correspondent: The
Last Ditch
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Your Cavalier
10.30 The Sammy Kaye Pro
gramme ;

411. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 6-9.380 Good Morning!
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.30 Variety
6.45 Talking Drums
7. 0 New recordings
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!730 Personalities on Parade
7.45 Out of the Darkness
8. 5 For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Songs of Yesterday
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
9.20 The Motoring session
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SUFFERERS!
TrythisLiquid
PrescriptionIf spots, pimples or rashes worry you

apply DDD Prescription. Most skin
disorders soon respond to its soothing,
healing action. This greaseless, stainless
liquidsinksdeepdown into the pores
helps cleanse the skin from impurities.
Cooling; soothing; antiseptic DDD
bringsreliefeven In casesof eczema, der-matitis and impetigo Get a bottle ofDDD today. 3.4
3/1 and7/2 8 bottle from all chemists:331D.Co.Ltd: 3 FleetLane,London,EC.4
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